5329 400A #YUN~UZ7 LINK

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

R HeES i E=R | & <t " R 5 % % &
#
%
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FRom ~ UP T0 SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5329 4001 000 |)v% LINK 1
2 | K710 0108 016 |F&'ILk BOLT 4 M8 x16(7T)
3 | 53194015000 |5")y7° GRIP 1
4 | 5319 4019 500 |ty PIN 2
5 | 5319 4021 000 |Yv% LINK 2
6 | 5319 4025 000 |Yv% LINK 2
7 | A650 0100 600 |4'Y—2=97°IL NIPPLE GREASE| 2 |A-M6
8 | 0742 0101 200 |EYVY RING 6 |12
9 | 5329 4027 000 |7°L—F PLATE 2
10 | 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 4 [12x26x23
11 | 0520 0132 025 |7Yt’y PIN SPLIT 4 |[32x25
12 | 0796 0182 010 |DU7"yY2 BUSH 1 |18x20x10
13 | 5319 4031 000 |#'4F GUIDE 1
14 | 5319 4032 000 |# Jvb BOLT 1
15 | 5319 4033 000 |ty PIN 1
16 | 5319 4035 000 |7Y—AyY FREE LOCK 1
17 | 0562 0110 025 |E5747EY PIN 1 |p10x25
18 | 0350 0140 818 |PW WASHER 2 |8x18x16
19 | 0523 0108 000 |AFy7EY PIN SNAP 118
20 | K814 0108 040 |F#' Ik BOLT 1 |M8x40(8T)
21 | A351 0108 002 [UTyk NUT 1 |m8
22 | 5319 4036 000 |[74%— WIRE 1
23 | 5305 4029 000 |z27°)v%" SPRING 2
24 | 0523 0110 000 |2+97°EY PIN SNAP 1 110
25 | 0350 0141 022 |PW WASHER 1 lHox22x16
26 | 0350 0161 430 |PW WASHER 4 [14x30x3.0
27 | A301 0108 001 [+vk NUT 1 |m8
CM212K —24— 2009/May




	MENU BACK: 


